
 
5. Vihdin Autotalo‐
sarjakilpailut 05.08.2013   
Nummelan urheilukentällä 

Mukana oli 153 urheilijaa. 

T3 40m 

1 Jade Bergman 11,3
2 Helmi Vuorikoski 12,2
3 Neela Salakka 12,8
4 Sade Malvela 13,2
5 Martta Havukorpi 14,6
6 Ella Vainio 14,7
7 Helmi Kuusisto 14,8
8 Säde Koivuniemi 15,0
9 Milla Sievinen 15,3

10 Janina Stam 15,5
11 Erika Kumpulainen 15,6
12 Venla Soininen 15,8
13 Olivia Stenberg 16,4
14 Lumi Kumpulainen 17,4
15 Claudia Svartström 17,8
16 Sandra Hatakka 18,5
17 Pihla Sapanen 20,7
18 Mea Salakka 22,7
19 Saara Torro 1,12,2
20 Bettina von Gerich 2,03,3

T3 pituus 

1 Säde Koivuniemi 120
2 Milla Sievinen 118
3 Jade Bergman 112
4 Neela Salakka 109
5 Helmi Vuorikoski 107
6 Olivia Stenberg 95
7 Martta Havukorpi 94
8 Helmi Kuusisto 90
9 Sade Malvela 85

10 Ella Vainio 84
11 Janina Stam 80
12 Sandra Hatakka 78
13 Venla Soininen 70
14 Lumi Kumpulainen 55
15 Saara Torro 50
16 Erika Kumpulainen 49
17 Pihla Sapanen 41
18 Mea Salakka 30



T5 40m 

1 Felicia Sievinen 9,1
2 Maiju Salmela 9,2
2 Julia Vahtola 9,2
4 Nea Hyrsylä 9,8
4 Eveliina Kumpulainen 9,8
6 Minttu Salmela 10,1
7 Oivi Heikinaho 10,2
8 Kiia Hyrsylä 10,3
8 Sanni Karjalainen 10,3

10 Iida Partti 10,6
11 Julia Linnamaa 10,7
11 Sara Långström 10,7
13 Madeleine Ali‐Jaakkola 11,0
14 Liinu Teelahti 11,9
15 Usva Torro 12,5
16 Saaga Soininen 12,7
17 Jenna Jormanainen 13,0
18 Lumi Teittinen 13,8
19 Vilja Salonen 18,4
20 Hilla Teittinen 35,8

T5  pallo 

1 Maiju Salmela 8,60
2 Julia Vahtola 7,00
3 Madeleine Ali‐Jaakkola 5,40
4 Eveliina Kumpulainen 5,23
5 Sanni Karjalainen 5,20
6 Felicia Sievinen 5,10
7 Julia Linnamaa 5,00
8 Iida Partti 4,78
9 Minttu Salmela 4,75

10 Oivi Heikinaho 4,70
11 Liinu Teelahti 4,10
12 Usva Torro 4,00
13 Saaga Soininen 3,60
14 Jenna Jormanainen 3,08
15 Lumi Teittinen 2,85
16 Vilja Salonen 2,38
17 Hilla Teittinen 2,25

T7 40m 

1 Camilla Pahlman 7,8
2 Sara Hatakka 8,4
3 Tuulia Nylander 8,7
3 Essi Räikkönen 8,7
3 Anni Vainio 8,7
3 Melina Nikula 8,7



7 Ellinoora Suominen 8,8
7 Elsa Siivonen 8,8
7 Peppi Niemi 8,8

10 Ella Karjalainen 9,4
11 Isla Rautakoski 9,6
12 Aino Kaskioja 9,9
13 Josefiina Helttunen 10,0
14 Maija Suominen 10,1
14 Pinja Partti 10,1
16 Emma Palin 10,2
16 Sofia Oksa 10,2
18 Menni Pohjonen 10,6

T7 junnukeihäs 

1 Peppi Niemi 6,71
2 Anni Vainio 6,18
3 Camilla Pahlman 5,64
4 Tuulia Nylander 5,50
5 Ellinoora Suominen 5,26
6 Emma Palin 5,02
7 Sara Hatakka 4,04
8 Pinja Partti 3,14
9 Sofia Oksa 3,11

10 Ella Karjalainen 2,82
11 Essi Räikkönen 2,74
12 Melina Nikula 2,68
13 Josefiina Helttunen 2,53
14 Aino Kaskioja 2,44
15 Elsa Siivonen 2,27
16 Isla Rautakoski 2,23
17 Menni Pohjonen 1,98

T9 40m 

1 Sini Hatakka 7,0
1 Magdaleena Havukorpi 7,0
3 Aini Heikinaho 7,4
3 Julia Suihkonen 7,4
5 Enni Laine 7,5
6 Taika Malvela 7,6
7 Vanessa Palin 7,9
8 Emma Suominen 8,0
9 Marianna Utulahti 8,4

10 Pihla Miinalainen 8,6

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  



T9 pituus 

1 Sini Hatakka 328
2 Magdaleena Havukorpi 300
3 Julia Suihkonen 293
4 Enni Laine 265
5 Pihla Miinalainen 261
6 Aini Heikinaho 253
7 Taika Malvela 247
8 Vanessa Palin 245
9 Emma Suominen 242

10 Marianna Utulahti 230

T9 korkeus 

1 Sini Hatakka 105
2 Magdaleena Havukorpi 95
3 Enni Laine 90
4 Julia Suihkonen 90
5 Aini Heikinaho 85
6 Marianna Utulahti 85
7 Vanessa Palin 85
8 Emma Suominen 75
8 Pihla Miinalainen 75
8 Taika Malvela 75

T11 100m 

1 Janna Vihtkari 17,7
2 Matilda Havukorpi 18,3
3 Elisa Huhta 18,6

T11 400m 

1 Janna Vihtkari 1,30,5
2 Matilda Havukorpi 1,31,1

T11 kiekko 

1 Elisa Huhta 17,13
2 Matilda Havukorpi 9,96
3 Janna Vihtkari 9,48

 

 
 
 
 
 

  



P3 40m 

1 Kalle Parviainen 12,2
2 Elias Nikula 12,5
3 Sulo Lahtinen 13,6
4 Elias Nåhls 14,2
4 Valtter Hovi 14,2
6 Niko Mamia 14,4
7 Eemeli Pohjonen 14,6
7 Oliver Ahola 14,6
9 Lenni Kaskioja 14,9
9 Ilkka Kunttu 14,9

11 Markus Linnamaa 17,0
12 Artturi Nevantausta 17,3
13 Tomi Nylander 17,6
14 Sebastian Kraarik 19,0
15 Bennie von Gerich 20,7
16 Vincent Svartström 23,5
17 Otso Rynö 29,5
18 Reima Lahtinen 34,8

P3 pituus 

1 Elias Nikula 145
2 Sulo Lahtinen 130
3 Valtter Hovi 100
4 Kalle Parviainen 95
4 Tomi Nylander 95
6 Elias Nåhls 88
7 Lenni Kaskioja 85
8 Ilkka Kunttu 80
9 Oliver Ahola 77

10 Markus Linnamaa 67
11 Eemeli Pohjonen 65
11 Bennie von Gerich 65
13 Artturi Nevantausta 60
14 Otso Rynö 25
15 Reima Lahtinen 20

P5 40m 

1 Teemu Tanskanen 8,9
1 Niilo Vaittinen 8,9
3 Ilmari Hackman 9,5
3 Elias Hovi 9,5
5 Joel Laurell 9,6
5 Elias Salakka 9,6
7 Amos Mela 9,8
8 Jim Forsius 9,9
9 Mikael Palin 10,2

10 Ville Tanskanen 10,6



11 Oliver Helttunen 10,7
12 Arttu Jokinen 10,8
13 Joel Suominen 10,9
13 Lukas Kautonen 10,9
15 Veeti Vahaluoto 11,0
16 Jaakko Johansson 11,2
17 Roni Sopanen 11,4
18 Valtteri Kunttu 12,0
19 Touko Rynö 12,1
20 Rasmus Stenberg 13,0
21 Olli Laakso 14,3
22 Juho Karusalmi 15,3

P5 pallo 

1 Teemu Tanskanen 9,70
2 Elias Hovi 7,95
3 Niilo Vaittinen 7,82
4 Roni Sopanen 6,70
5 Lukas Kautonen 6,68
6 Jim Forsius 6,60
7 Mikael Palin 6,35
8 Arttu Jokinen 6,25
9 Oliver Helttunen 5,93

10 Joel Laurell 5,60
11 Ville Tanskanen 5,35
12 Joel Suominen 5,25
13 Jaakko Johansson 5,23
14 Ilmari Hackman 5,10
15 Amos Mela 5,08
16 Olli Laakso 5,00
17 Touko Rynö 4,70
18 Veeti Vahaluoto 4,65
19 Valtteri Kunttu 4,40
20 Elias Salakka 4,18
21 Rasmus Stenberg 3,50
22 Juho Karusalmi 3,20

P7 40m 

1 Ilari Laurell 7,6
2 Viljami Vaittinen 7,7
3 Verneri Suominen 7,8
3 Tuomas Tikka 7,8
5 Jami Bergman 8,1
5 Valtteri Elo 8,1
5 Eemeli Vahaluoto 8,1
5 Saku Koivuniemi 8,1
9 Samuli Laakso 8,2

10 Sisu Malvela 8,3
10 Joona Puro 8,3



10 Leo Vahtola 8,3
13 Jere Jokiranta 8,4
14 Matias Vuorikoski 8,5
14 Joel Lehtonen 8,5
14 Taavi Teelahti 8,5
17 Aaro Miinalainen 8,6
18 Lukas Linnamaa 8,8
19 Ilmari Salonen 9,0
20 Jouni Suikki 9,1
21 Akseli Nevantausta 9,2
22 Anton Palomäki 9,3
23 Matias Kautonen 9,8
24 Niklas Mäkinen 10,0

P7 junnukeihäs 

1 Verneri Suominen 10,57
2 Jami Bergman 9,73
3 Ilari Laurell 8,97
4 Samuli Laakso 8,89
5 Viljami Vaittinen 8,79
6 Eemeli Vahaluoto 8,78
7 Jere Jokiranta 8,68
8 Leo Vahtola 8,54
9 Joel Lehtonen 8,08

10 Jouni Suikki 7,77
11 Valtteri Elo 7,23
12 Saku Koivuniemi 7,09
13 Ilmari Salonen 6,79
14 Tuomas Tikka 6,74
15 Taavi Teelahti 6,69
16 Aaro Miinalainen 6,50
17 Sisu Malvela 6,47
18 Matias Vuorikoski 6,33
19 Akseli Nevantausta 6,30
20 Anton Palomäki 5,52
21 Matias Kautonen 5,49
22 Lukas Linnamaa 4,87
23 Niklas Mäkinen 4,25
24 Joona Puro 4,06

P9 40m 

1 Juuso Suikki 7,1
2 Jesse Suihkonen 7,6
3 Reko Ruokokoski 7,8
4 Joni Vainio 8,0
5 Elias Vento 8,1
6 Mikko Huhta 8,4
7 Niko Laine 8,6



P9 pituus 

1 Juuso Suikki 334
2 Reko Ruokokoski 286
3 Jesse Suihkonen 282
4 Joni Vainio 269
5 Elias Vento 268
6 Mikko Huhta 246
7 Niko Laine 195

P9 korkeus 

1 Reko Ruokokoski 95
2 Mikko Huhta 90
3 Juuso Suikki 85
4 Joni Vainio 80
5 Jesse Suihkonen 75
6 Niko Laine 70

P11 100m 

1 Aaron Utulahti 15,4
2 Tomi Salmela 15,6
3 Andrei Kiviharju 16,6
4 Joona Kauhanen 17,4
5 Jani Koponen 18,7
6 Artjom Kiviharju 20,4

P11 400m 

1 Andrei Kiviharju 1,13,5 
2 Tomi Salmela 1,17,3 
3 Aaron Utulahti 1,22,6 
4 Joona Kauhanen 1,22,8 
5 Jani Koponen 1,30,3 
6 Artjom Kiviharju 1,33,7 

P11 kiekko 

1 Andrei Kiviharju 20,56
2 Aaron Utulahti 17,42
3 Tomi Salmela 17,30
4 Joona Kauhanen 13,94
5 Artjom Kiviharju 10,38
6 Jani Koponen 10,27

 
 
   



P13 150m 

1 Elis Kautonen 22,6
2 Sebastian Siren 22,8
2 Mauno Havukorpi 22,8

P13 kiekko 

1 Sebastian Siren 23,54
2 Elis Kautonen 21,13
3 Mauno Havukorpi 15,70

P13 keihäs 

1 Sebastian Siren 25,56
2 Mauno Havukorpi 19,30
3 Elis Kautonen 19,20

 


